
Day Camps 

Summer ‘2025  
Week From To Note 

Week 1 Mon Jun 23, 2025 Fri Jun 27, 2025  

Week 2 Mon Jul 7, 2025 Fri Jul 11, 2025  

Week 3 Mon Jul 14, 2025 Fri Jul 18, 2025  

Week 4 Mon Jul 21, 2025 Fri Jul 25, 2025  

Week 5 Mon Jul 28, 2025 Fri Aug 1, 2025  

Week 6 Mon Aug 4, 2025 Fri Aug 8, 2025 Advanced Camp 

Week 7 Mon Aug 11, 2025 Fri Aug 15, 2025 Prep for the Fair! Camp 

From 9am to 4pm. Fees: $600 / week, $400 deposit. Please call / text 425-737-0647 to register. 

See https://monefarmstc.com/daycamps for complete details. Email: monefarmstc@yahoo.com 

Mone Farms and Training Center, 24222 131st AVE SE, Snohomish, WA 98296  
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